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4601 Ebenezer Road, Baltimore, Maryland, 21236 • 410-887-5188 

 

Thursday, September 11 Band Parent Back-to-School night 

7:00 PM – 8:30 PM 

 

Monday, September 16 Choral Parent Interest night 

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

 

Saturday, September 13 March-a-thon 

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM  Marching Band Field 

 

3:30 PM   Marching Band Performance of A Soldier’s Tale  

     for the community 
 

Friday, October 3  Band Booster Longaberger/Vera Bradley Bingo 

Doors open 6:00 PM  Parkville American Legion (2301 Putty Hill Ave) 

Game begins 7:00 PM  Tickets: $15 in advance, $20 at the door 

 

Saturday, October 11  BCPS County Honors Auditions 

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM  Dumbarton Middle School (likely) 

 

Thursday, October 16  Fall Concert 

7:00 PM   Wind Ensemble 

    Symphonic Winds 

    Chamber Choir 

    Chorale 

 

Sunday, October 26  Baltimore County Marching Band Showcase (tentative) 

Afternoon/Evening  Location TBA 

 

Tuesday, October 28  Halloween Concert 

7:00 PM   Concert Orchestra 

    Symphony Orchestra 

    Perry Hall Middle School Orchestra 

 

Saturday, November 1 Marching Band Marching Music Series Championships 

Time TBA   Navy-Marine Corps Stadium in Annapolis, MD 

 

November TBD  Marching Band Awards Night 

7:00 PM   Auditorium 

 

Tuesday, November 11 Perry Hall High School Open House 

Evening Chamber choir, 10
th
 Grade Women’s Chorus, Marching Band, and other 

small ensembles perform 

 

 



Saturday, November 15 Junior All-State Auditions 

 

Monday, November 17 BCPS County Honors Concert 

7:30 PM   Location TBA 

  

Saturday, November 22 Senior All-State Auditions 

 

Thursday, December 9 Winter Chorus Concert 

7:00 PM   All choirs and vocal ensembles 

 

Wednesday, December 10 Winter Instrumental Concert 

7:00 PM   Symphonic Band  

    Symphonic Winds 

    Symphony Orchestra 

 

Thursday, December 11 Winter Instrumental Concert 

7:00 PM   Concert Band  

Concert Orchestra     

    Wind Ensemble 

    Steel Drum Band 

 

Friday, December 12  Guitar Night 

7:00 PM   Guitar Ensemble 

    Guitar Orchestra 

    Rock & Roll Workshop 

 

Saturday, January 10  BCPS County Jazz Honors Auditions 

9:00 AM – 2:00 PM  Location TBA 

 

Thursday, January 22  Tri-M Music Honor Society Induction 

6:00 PM   Auditorium 

 

Saturday, February 7  BCPS Jazz Honors Concert 

7:30 PM    Walters Art Gallery  

 

Friday, February 20-  All-State Sr./Jr. Band, Sr. Orchestra, and Sr. Chorus 

Sunday, February 22  Baltimore, MD 

 

Saturday, February 28  Solo & Ensemble Festival 

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM  Location TBA 

 

Friday, February 27-  Spring Musical 

Sunday, March 1  Perry Hall High School Auditorium 

 

Thursday, March 5  John DiLutis, Jr. Memorial Scholarship Concert 

7:30 PM   Symphony Orchestra  

    Symphonic Winds 

    Wind Ensemble 

 

Monday, March 9-  Music Assessments 

Friday, March 13 Chamber Choir, Mixed Chorale, Symphony Orchestra,  

Wind Ensemble, and Symphonic Winds 

 



Friday, March 13-  All-State Jr. Chorus and Jr. Orchestra 

Sunday, March 15   

 

Tuesday, April 21  Side by Side Concert 

10:30 AM – 12:00 PM Joseph Meyerhoff Symphony Hall 

 

Thursday, April 23  Perry Hall Area Jazz Festival 

6:00 PM-9:00 PM  Auditorium 

 

Tuesday, April 28  Spring Choral Concert  

7:00 PM   All Choirs 

 

Wednesday, April 29   Spring Instrumental Concert 

7:00 PM   Percussion Ensemble 

Concert Orchestra 

    Concert Band 

    Symphonic Band 

    Steel Drum Band 

    Big Band 

     

Thursday, April 30  Spring Instrumental Concert 

7:00 PM   Symphony Orchestra 

    Symphonic Winds 

    Wind Ensemble 

 

Friday, May 1   Guitar Night 2! 

7:00 PM   Guitar Ensemble 

    Guitar Orchestra 

    Rock & Roll Workshop 

 

Saturday, May 9  State Solo/Ensemble Festival for Strings/Vocal 

 

Monday, May 11  AP Music Theory Exam 

8:00 AM   Study hard… 

 

Monday, May 11  Chorus and Orchestra Awards and BBQ 

5:00 PM   Beachmont Camp 

    

Saturday, May 16  State Solo/Ensemble Festival for Winds/Percussion 

 

May TBD   Perry Hall Band Program Banquet and Awards Ceremony 

Evening   Cafeteria 

 

Tuesday, May 19  Celebration of Senior Successes 

6:30 PM   Wind Ensemble, select members of Symphonic Winds, Chamber Choir 

 

Late May   Class of 2015 Graduation at Towson University 

7:00 PM Wind Ensemble, select members of Symphonic Winds, Chamber Choir, 

AND Wind Ensemble SENIORS!! 

 


